
 2020 Parker International
Heat A -- Saturday

Boat Class Skier Driver Observer Laps Time Points
191 MOP Todd Haig Randy Davis Dennis Hall 13 51m 4.09 1000.00
143 MOP Cameron King Wayne Murray Mike King 13 55m 29.62 920.25
777 MF2 Daryl Tyndall Greg Foster Tyler Murray 12 51m 36.24 914.93
12 MF2 Matthew Klee Mike Avila Andy Klee 12 52m 57.04 891.66

222 MF2 Brian Samaniego Craig Gregory Brian Vesely 11 51m 43.21 838.35
801 MF2 Justin Legere Mick Jones Ted Hofmann 10 54m 16.39 727.90
88 MF2 CJ Ferguson Cory Ferguson Corbin Heinbuch DNF 1.00

737 MF2 Kane Kennedy Steve Davis Ken Kramer DNF 1.00
77 MOP Michael La Frenz Dean Thirkill Mark Honsowetz DNF 1.00



 2020 Parker International
Heat B -- Saturday

Boat Class Skier Driver Observer Laps Time Points
737 WF2 Amy Threfall Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford 8 39m 7.55 1000.00
702 JET Billy Mason Barry Obler Tiffany Mason 8 39m 11.89 998.15
801 WF2 Cheryl Ruston Mick Jones Ted Hofmann 8 40m 43.31 960.81
33 WF2 Julia Williams Frank Randel Andy Klee 8 44m 28.45 879.74

141 VTW Tracey Langley George Langley Mike King DNF 1.00
222 WF2 Haley Keenan Craig Gregory Brian Vesley DNF 1.00
177 WF2 Mary Maher Kyle Lancon Ken Kramer DNF 1.00



 2020 Parker International
Mini -- Saturday

Boat Class Skier Driver Observer Laps Time Points
1 JRB Matthew Klee Mike Avila Andy Klee 8 32m 0.18 800

191 JRB Jason Davison Steve Davis Todd Keim 7 32m 27.06 600
501 61X Brent Griffin Jim Barnard Larry Gebhart 7 34m 0.68 800
177 JRG Sophia Rivera Kyle Lancon Ken Kramer 7 34m 17.24 800
12 40X Troy Dickson Rob Ettinger Ted Hofmann 7 34m 27.28 800
77 50X Mark Honsowetz Dean Thirkill Mark LaFrenz 7 34m 50.6 800

222 JRG Haley Keenan Craig Gregory Brian Vesely 7 35m 23.24 600
132 26M Matt Bastien Kenny Spring Donald Wilson 7 36m 3.36 800
702 61X Billy Mason Barry Obler Tiffany Mason 7 36m 23.92 600
143 61X CJ Baker Wayne Murray Tyler Murray 7 36m 44.08 450
88 26M Mark Wagner Cory Ferguson Corbin Heinbuch 5 31m 4.81 600

192 13X Ty Cheshier Randy Davis Dennis Hall 5 35m 12.22 800
737 WNO Shannon Young Freddy Brennan Darrel Weathford 5 36m 31.11 800
33 26M Craig Selby Frank Randel Mike King DNF 1

801 61X Flemming Pedersen Justin Legere Bob Alexander DNF 1



 2020 Parker International
Heat A -- Sunday

Boat Class Skier Driver Observer Laps Time Points
191 MOP Todd Haig Randy Davis Dennis Hall 15 44m 53.15 1000.00
143 MOP Cameron King Wayne Murray Mike King 15 46m 9.1 972.57
777 MF2 Daryl Tyndall Greg Foster Tyler Murray 15 47m 3.63 953.79
222 MF2 Brian Samaniego Craig Gregory Brian Vesely 13 44m 34.08 875.05
77 MOP Michael La Frenz Dean Thirkill Mark Honsowetz 13 46m 16.11 842.89



 2020 Parker International
Heat B -- Sunday

Boat Class Skier Driver Observer Laps Time Points
177 VTW Tracey Langley Kyle Lancon Mike King 9 29m 23.15 1000.00
737 WF2 Amy Threlfall Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford 9 30m 2.21 978.33
33 WF2 Julia Williams Frank Randel Andy Klee 8 30m 36.07 856.47

801 WF2 Cheryl Ruston Greg Foster Ted Hofmann 5 33m 45.12 494.15



 2020 Parker International
Mini -- Sunday

Boat Class Skier Driver Observer Laps Time Points
1 JRB Matthrew Klee Mike Avila Andy Klee 8 25m 59.56 800

191 JRB Jason Davison Steve Davis Todd Keim 8 30m 14.53 600
77 50X Marl Honsowetz Dean Thirkill Mark LaFrenz 7 26m 59.04 800

501 61X Brent Griffin Jim Barnard Larry Gebhart 7 27m 23.51 800
801 26M Justin Legere Greg Foster Mick Jones 7 27m 42.3 800
12 40X Troy Dickson Rob Ettinger Ted Hofmann 7 28m 1.18 800

177 JRG Sophia Rivera Kyle Lancon Ken Kramer 7 28m 26.21 800
702 61X Billy Mason Barry Obler Tiffany Mason 7 28m 47.39 600
222 JRG Haley Keenan Craig Gregory Brian Vesely 7 29m 38.04 600
88 26M Mark Wagner Cory Ferguson Corbin Heinbuch 6 26m 23.11 600

143 61X CJ Baker Wayne Murray Tyler Murray 6 26m 36.26 450
468 61X Michael Nunez Todd Kelm Bob Alexander 5 27m 17.44 338
192 13X Ty Cheshier Randy Davis Dennis Hall 5 27m 18.08 800
737 WNO Shannon Young Freddy Bremmam Darrel Weathford 5 28m 18.55 800


